PARKING FUND

Object
Code

Account Description

Revenues / Inflows (5300)

440530
440532
440534
440538
460100

489000
489010

Leased Parking Lot Fees
Duane St/ Lorraine Lot

Coin Collections / Village Lots
CNW Lot

Interest Income
Miscellaneous Income

Lease Agreement - Ord. 5808

TOTAL REVENUES

Expenditures / Outflows (53000)

520700
520970
521050
521055
521155
521200
590120
590130
590132
590610
590650
590655

530105

580100

Contractual Services

Legal - General Counsel

Maintenance / Bldgs & Grounds

Maintenance / Other

Professional Services / Other

Rental / Lease

Utilities

IFT / Service Charge

IFT / Service Charge (PW)

IFT / PW Operations - General

IFT / Insurance - General

IFT / Equipment Service (O&M)

IFT / Equipment Service (Replace)
Subtotal

Commodities
Operating Supplies
Subtotal

Capital Outlay
Capital Projects

Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND INCREASE (DECREASE)

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2010/11 Budget
Revised FY09/10
FY07/08  FY08/09  FY09/10  Estimated  FY10/11
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
231,105 242,548 240,000 245,000 245,000
64,204 64,310 65,000 60,000 65,000
20,925 21,357 20,000 17,000 18,000
3,497 3,819 3,500 3,200 3,500
53,674 12,260 1,500 4,300 5,200
. 5,000 - - -
- - - - 300
$ 373,405 $ 349,294 $ 330,000 $ 329,500 $ 337,000
. 2,491 - 1,000 -
- 200 290,000 376,000 11,900
1,051 1,008 1,000 500 1,000
20 21 15,500 500 30,500 | 2
16,969 17,127 17,000 17,400 17,400 | 3
1,588 2,027 2,400 2,000 2,100
26,200 27,100 9,800 9,800 9,300
98,800 102,300 104,900 104,900 104,900
38,500 39,800 40,800 40,800 40,800
600 800 1,100 1,100 1,100
4,400 5,100 4,000 4,000 -
4,100 - - - -
192,228 197,974 486,500 558,000 219,500
3,646 4,717 4,500 6,000 4,500
3,646 4,717 4,500 6,000 4,500
28,038 570,115 285,546 75,400 -
28,038 570,115 285,546 75,400 -
$ 223912 $ 772,806 $ 776546 $ 639,400 $ 224,000
$ 149,493 $ (423,512) $ (446,546) $ (309,900) $ 113,000




PARKING FUND

Available Cash Analysis

Available, May 1, 2009

Estimated FY10 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FY11 Inflow/(Outflow)
Less Reserve Policy

Projected Available, April 30, 2011

Reserve Policy (25% of operating budget)
Operating Budget
Capital Expenditures

Total Parking Fund Budget

VILLAGE PARKING LOTS IN DOWNTOWN AREA

Train Station Lots

Park / Montclair

Main Street

Crescent / Glenwood

Pennsylvania / Fire Station

Pennsylvania / Fire Station (CBD Employee)

Duane / Lorraine
Metered - 3 hour
Metered - 6 hour
Handicapped
TOTAL*

1,013
(310)

113
(56)

760

224

224

Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit

$1.50 Daily
Metered
Metered
Metered

* Does not include Civic Center lot or on-street parking.

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2010/11 Budget

X 25% = S 56

Available
Spaces

226
173
42
81
78
51
651

247
106
109

1,121



